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AgeG oup G pPlace

F 1- 14 1 AG
F 1- 14 2 AG
F 1- 14 3 AG
F 1- 14 4

F 1- 14 5

F 1- 14 6

F 1-14 7

F 15 - 19 1 AG
F 15 - 19 2 AG
F 15 - 19 3 AG
F 20 - 24 1 AG
F 20 - 24 2 AG
F 20 - 24 3 AG
F 20 - 24 4 AG
F20- 24 5

F20- 24 6

F20- 24 7

F 25 - 29 1 0A
F 25 - 29 1 AG
F 25 - 29 2 AG
F 25 - 29 3 AG
F 25 - 29 4 AG
F 25 - 29 5

F 30 - 34 3 A
F 30 - 34 1 AG
F 30 - 34 2 AG
F 30 - 34 3 AG
F 30 - 34 4

F 30 - 34 5

F 35 - 39 1 AG
F 40 - 44 1 MBT
F 40 - 44 1 AG
F 40 - 44 2 AG
F 40 - 44 3 AG
F 45 - 49 2 A
F 45 - 49 1 AG
F 45 - 49 2 AG
F 45 - 49 3 AG
F 50 - 54 1 AG
F 50 - 54 2 AG
F 50 - 54 3 AG
F 55 - 59 1 AG
F 55 - 59 2 AG
F 55 - 59 3 AG
F 60 - 64 1 AG
F 60 - 64 2 AG
F 60 - 64 3 AG
F 65 - 99 1 AG
M 1- 14 1 AG

Ashl ey Oosterhouse
Eli zabeth Stam

Eli zabet h Gstrowski
Rachel Breaul t
Jenni fer Ostrowski
Tayl or Cstrowski
Taygan Erickson

Al exa Sal kel d
Louvi na Ant hony
Lauren Val | one

Anmanda N Uri be
Jenna G acchi no
Cindy Mathis
Jodi e Bonds
Kendra Bouk

Ni col e Ohie
Megan Johnson

Dawn Al lers
Jani e Shoup
Lourdes Baker

Jena Moss
Kel l'y Dunaill
Cheri Derrico

St ephani e Jepsen
Kel l'y Jensen
Carrie F Johnson
Tanara King-Mles
Stacey Healy

Leah Mai den

Andra Adamns
Leanne Panozzo
Wendy Langl oi s
Jacki e Hal |

Li z Schwandt
Marybet h Dummer
Anne Frye

Carol L Vallone

Joanne Kamrer er
Theresa Burgard
Nancy Menenga

Janet Vaughn
Madonna Rai che
Phyllis G Snothers

Carol Sue Painter

W nni e Nyhus
Li nda Hodges

Tyl er Skaf gaard

Bourbonnais IL
Manteno | L
Kankakee |L
St. Anne IL
Kankakee |L
Kankakee |L
Kankakee |L

Bour bonnais IL
Hopkins Park IL
Bourbonnais IL

Bour bonnais IL
Bour bonnais IL
Bourbonnais IL
Kankakee |L
Kankakee |L
Morris IL

Bour bonnais IL

Bour bonnais IL
Bol i ngbrook IL
Kankakee | L
Kankakee | L
Kankakee |L
Manteno | L

Bour bonnais IL
Kankakee IL
Kankakee IL
Kankakee |L
Herscher IL
St. Anne IL

Chebanse |IL
Bour bonnais IL
Cifton IL
Kankakee IL

Plainfield IL
Bradley IL
Bourbonnais IL
Bourbonnais IL

Marseilles IL
Kankakee |L
St. Anne IL

Kankakee |L
Bour bonnais IL
Kankakee IL

Kankakee | L

Frankfort IL
Bour bonnais IL

Monee | L

AgeGroup Ovrall

M30 - 34 1
M40 - 44 2
M 15 - 19 3
M 45 - 49 4
M20 - 24 5
M20 - 24 6
M50 - 54 7
M 25 - 29 8
M55 - 59 9

M 15 - 19 10

M 20 - 24 11
M 20 - 24 12
M40 - 44 13
M40 - 44 14
M 45 - 49 15
F 25 - 29 16
M25 - 29 17

M35 - 39 18
M 15 - 19 19
F 45 - 49 20
M30 - 34 21
M50 - 54 22
M25 - 29 23

F 30 - 34 24
M 45 - 49 25
M 45 - 49 26
M 60 - 64 27
M50 - 54 28
M 1- 14 29

M55 - 59 30

M40 - 44 31
M55 - 59 32
F 1- 14 33
M50 - 54 34

F 20 - 24 35
M 60 - 64 36
M 65 - 99 37
M35 - 39 38

M50 - 54 39
M55 - 59 40
M20 - 24 41

M20 - 24 42
M 1- 14 43
M 1- 14 44
M 1- 14 45
M25 - 29 46
F 25 - 29 47
M35 - 39 48

M50 - 54 49

G pPl ace

P NP P WNPR

PP

WNEFE NN NEFERFPNRFE AW

P Wk wNw

N

AP W

NP NP

(&

AG

AG
AG
AG

AG

AG
AG

AG
AG
AG

AG
AG
AG
AG
AG

AG

AG

AG
AG

AG
AG
AG
AG

AG

AG

AG

AG

Ti

eeeeeee

=4

=4

=4

QR LeeLeLeeee

eeeeee

=4

eeee

eeee

=4

123
23:
23:
123

1 24:

me

17:
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
18:

19:
19:
19:

19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:

20:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:

21:
21:
22:
22:
22:
22:

22:

22:
22:
22:
22:

22:
23:
23:
23:

23:
23:
23:

123
23:
123

37.
49.
54.
17.
36.
36.
57.

08.
26.
38.

42.
43.
44.
45.
45.
46.
07.

42.
02.
09.
26.
50.
50.

55.
56.
02.
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Bi b#

107
44
10

144
11
124

117
128
102

140
119
116
95
96
72
12

123
106
53
15
91
13

129
23
24

103
26
94

29

98
28
65
87

67
34
37
108

25
30
115

59
62
92
68
79
121
80

27

Name

Damon Ni chol as
Rod E Kahl

Col i n Koer ner
Patrick Koerner
Josh Rogowski
Kyl e Dockeneyer
Janes Rattin

Drew C Parsons
Steve Hartzell
M chael Breault

Jerod Koch
Dustin Arnstead
John Meskis

Mar k Ant hony

Matt hew T Gubbi ns
Dawn Allers

Jason Sjo

Spencer Hopper
Aaron Trost

Li z Schwandt

Wayne M chael W/ son
Jay R Honerding

Jeff D Honeycutt

St ephani e Jepsen
Dani el E Hall
Clinton Carter
Barry Kramer

Dan D Shreffler
Tyl er Skaf gaard

Rich O nstead

Chad M1 |er

Kurt Huddl eston
Ashl ey Qosterhouse
Dan F Weber

Amanda N Uri be
Dan Goul d
Charlie Gotevant
Lesl ey Robi nson

Chris
Steve
Jonah

DuVal
Zaucha
Vaughn

Allen
Colin
G ant

Kohn
Lund
Ashby

Jayger Erickson
Ben Antosz
Jami e Shoup

Andy Kilbride

Dan Harris

City/ ST

Manteno | L
Bradley IL
Bourbonnais IL
Bourbonnais IL
Wl mngton IL
Wlmngton IL
Martinton IL

Kankakee IL
Dwi ght IL
St. Anne IL

Tremont |IL
Bryan OH
Bourbonnais IL
Hopkins Park IL
Bour bonnais IL
Bour bonnais IL

Morris IL
Lockport IL
Kankakee | L

Plainfield IL
Bour bonnais IL
New Lenox |L
Kankakee |L

Bourbonnais IL
Wat seka I L

M nooka IL
Chicago IL
Manteno |IL
Monee | L

Kankakee I L

Manteno |L
Lisle IL

Bour bonnais IL
Manteno |IL

Bour bonnais IL
Kankakee IL
Bucki ngham I L
Bourbonnais IL

Bourbonnais IL
Bourbonnais IL
Kankakee |L

Cifton IL
Kankakee IL
Manteno |IL
Kankakee | L
Bourbonnais IL
Bol i ngbrook IL

Kankakee |L

Kankakee |L

Pace/ M
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eGoup G pPlace

Ovral |

43
44
45
53
62
72
75
86
87
103
104
105
116
122
123
126
136

=

092222

me

23: 35.
23: 36.
23:39.
24: 25,
24:51.
26:19.
26: 29.
27:33.
27:37.
29:11.
29:12.
29:15.
30: 25.
32:10.
32:41.
32: 42.
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Name

Colin Lund

Grant Ashby
Jayger Erickson
Ti my Uphof f
Cody Sal kel d

Col ton Walter
Mason Tryban
Austin Mller
Kasey Adans

Mar cus Becker
Sanuel Hall

Zack Goodrich
Lei ght on Howar d
Travis Ostrowski
Logan Hi nton

Ni ck Goodrich
Onen Jensen

Col e Breitenbucher

Col i n Koer ner

M chael Breaul t
Aaron Trost
Bronson Ratcliff

Josh Rogowski
Kyl e Dockeneyer
Jerod Koch
Dustin Arnstead
Jonah Vaughn
Al'l en Kohn

Drew C Parsons
Jason §jo

Jeff D Honeycutt
Ben Antosz

Matt hew G enn
Davi d Bl onberg

Danon Ni chol as
Wayne M chael
Steve J Derrico
R David Reynol ds
Ji m Regni er

Mar k Kohl

M ke P Kohl

Spencer Hopper
Lesl ey Robi nson
Andy Kilbride
Brian Hatt
Jon Trezise

Ki bet Rono
Scott Pias
Brad Joubert
Jeff Rardin
JimFerris

Ray Pasel

Ri ck Denaul t
Juan Verrett
M ke Sneed

Rod E Kahl

W son

City/ ST
Kankakee | L
Manteno | L
Kankakee | L
Kankakee |L
Bourbonnais IL
Kankakee |L
Kankakee |L
Manteno |IL
Kankakee IL
Kankakee IL
Kankakee |L
Kankakee | L
Kankakee | L
Kankakee | L
Kankakee |L
Kankakee |L
Kankakee |L
Bour bonnais IL

Bour bonnais IL
St. Anne IL
Kankakee IL
Kankakee | L

W mington IL
Wl mngton IL
Tremont IL
Bryan OH
Kankakee |L
Cifton IL

Kankakee |L
Morris IL
Kankakee | L
Bourbonnais IL
Kankakee | L
Bour bonnais IL

Manteno |L
Bour bonnais IL
Manteno I L
Chatsworth IL
Bour bonnais IL
Bour bonnais IL
Bradley IL

Lockport IL
Bour bonnais IL
Kankakee |L
Kankakee |L
Kankakee |L
Kankakee |L

Pl easant Prairie W
Kankakee IL
Kankakee IL
Chebanse I L
Kankakee | L
Kankakee | L
Kankakee |L
Kankakee |L

Bradley IL

Pace/ M
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Bi b#
118
122

49
60
21
71
16
18
137
70
17
52
135
131
85
82
138
133

136
134
141
143

78
120
99

64
55

125
127
109
63
33
57

36
22
97

83
14
54

113
48
46
35
75

126

100
39
19
32
76

112

Name

Chuck Parsons
Dave Cyplick

Kel l'y Jensen

Ti my Uphof f
Brian H att

El i zabeth Stam
Jon Trezise

Ki bet Rono
Scott Pias
Jenna G acchino
Brad Joubert
Andra Adams
Cody Sal kel d
Roger Snot hers
Mat t hew G enn

El i zabet h Gstrowski
Jeff Rardin
Lour des Baker

Gary M Westefer
Al exa Sal kel d
Cindy Mathis
JimFerris

Col ton Walter
Thomas Goodber | et
Jena Mbss

Mason Tryban

Dal e Costerhouse
Janet Vaughn

Scot Boudr eau
Leanne Panozzo
Joanne Kammer er
Davi d Bl onberg
Robert J Maszak
Carol Sue Painter

Robert Pool

Rachel Breault
Austin Mller
Kasey Adans

Jenni fer Ostrowski
Steve J Derrico
Marybet h Dummer

Kent Frye

Carrie F Johnson
Kell'y Dunaill
Tom Nor dbr ock
John A Vall one
Theresa Burgard
Mark Wl sh

Louvi na Ant hony
Ray Pasel

R David Reynol ds
Wendy Langl oi s
Bronson Ratcliff
Mar cus Becker
Samuel Hal |

Zack Goodrich

City/ ST
Kankakee | L
Shorewood I L
Kankakee | L
Kankakee |L
Kankakee |L
Manteno |L
Kankakee |L
Kankakee IL

Pl easant Prairie W
Bour bonnais IL
Kankakee |L
Chebanse IL
Bourbonnais IL
Kankakee | L
Kankakee |L
Kankakee |L
Kankakee |L
Kankakee |L

Chicago IL
Bour bonnais IL
Bour bonnais IL
Chebanse IL

Kankakee | L
Kankakee |L
Kankakee |L
Kankakee |L
Bourbonnais IL
Kankakee IL

St. Anne IL
Bour bonnais IL
Marseilles IL
Bourbonnais IL
Homewood | L
Kankakee |L

Onarga | L

St. Anne IL
Manteno |IL
Kankakee IL
Kankakee IL
Manteno |IL
Bradley IL

Bour bonnais IL
Kankakee |L
Kankakee |L
Homewood | L
Bour bonnais IL
Kankakee IL
Bour bonnais IL
Hopkins Park IL
Kankakee |L
Chatsworth IL
difton IL
Kankakee I L
Kankakee |L
Kankakee |L

Kankakee |L
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1
AgeGoup G pPlace Ovrall Tinme Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/M | AgeGoup Ovrall GpPlace Tine Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/ M
M40 - 44 1 AG 13 0:19:44.5 116 John Meskis Bour bonnais IL 6:22.1 | F20 - 24 106 4 AG 0:29:21.6 41 Jodi e Bonds Kankakee IL 9:28.3
M40 - 44 2 AG 14  0:19:45.5 95 Mark Ant hony Hopkins Park IL 6:22.4 | F 30 - 34 107 3 AG 0:29:28.2 50 Tanara King-Mles Kankakee |L 9:30.4
M40 - 44 3 AG 31 0:22:38.6 98 Chad Ml ler Manteno | L 7:18.3 | M45 - 49 108 5 0:29:34.5 142 Tom Brei t enbucher Bour bonnais IL 9:32.4
M40 - 44 4 76 0:26:35.8 64 Dal e OCosterhouse Bour bonnai s |L 8:34.8 | F 55 - 59 109 2 AG 0:29:56.8 84 Madonna Raiche Bour bonnai s |L 9:39.6
M40 - 44 5 78 0:26:40.9 125 Scot Boudreau St. Anne IL 8:36.4 | M30 - 34 110 4 0:29:57.9 105 Ji m Regnier Bour bonnai s |L 9:40.0
M40 - 44 6 112 0:30:01.7 81 Jeff Sais Bour bonnai s IL 9:41.2 | F 50 - 54 111 3 AG 0:29:58.3 132 Nancy Menenga St. Anne IL 9:40.1
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M 45 - 49 1 MST 4 0:18:17.7 5 Patrick Koerner Bour bonnai s IL 5:54.1 | M40 - 44 112 6 0:30:01.7 81 Jeff Sais Bour bonnai s IL 9:41.2
M 45 - 49 1 AG 15 0:19:45.9 96 Matthew T Gubbins Bour bonnais IL 6:22.5 | M35 - 39 113 12 0:30:04.8 111 Rick Denaul t Kankakee IL 9:42.2
M 45 - 49 2 AG 25 0:21:56.4 23 Daniel E Hall Watseka I L 7:04.6 | F 30 - 34 114 4 0:30:10.9 69 Stacey Healy Herscher IL 9:44.2
M 45 - 49 3 AG 26 0:22:02.1 24 dinton Carter M nooka IL 7:06.5 | M60 - 64 115 5 0:30:15.8 104 Mark J McDernott Bour bonnais IL 9:45.7
M 45 - 49 4 AG 91 0:27:56.0 113 Kent Frye Bour bonnais IL 9:00.6 | M 1- 14 116 14 0:30:25.5 61 Leighton Howard Kankakee IL 9:48.9
M 45 - 49 5 108 0:29:34.5 142 Tom Brei t enbucher Bour bonnais IL 9:32.4 | F20 - 24 117 5 0:30:50.3 42 Kendra Bouk Kankakee | L 9:56.9
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M50 - 54 1 AG 7 0:18:57.7 124 James Rattin Martinton IL 6:07.0 | F 40 - 44 118 3 AG 0:31:07.5 51 Jackie Hall Kankakee | L 10:02. 4
M50 - 54 2 AG 22 0:21:50.5 91 Jay R Honerding New Lenox |L 7:02.7 | M60 - 64 119 6 0:31:16.6 31 Larry K Bosley Chebanse I L 10: 05. 4
M50 - 54 3 AG 28 0:22:19.6 26 Dan D Shreffler Manteno IL 7:12.1 | F 45 - 49 120 2 AG 0:31:21.8 114 Anne Frye Bour bonnai s IL 10: 07.0
M50 - 54 4 34 0:22:58.3 87 Dan F Weber Manteno IL 7:24.6 | F 60 - 64 121 2 AG 0:32:01.5 93 Wnnie Nyhus Frankfort IL 10:19.8
M50 - 54 5 39 0:23:17.6 25 Chris DuVal Bour bonnai s IL 7:30.8 | M 1 - 14 122 15 0:32:10.4 2 Travis Ostrowski Kankakee |L 10:22.7
M50 - 54 6 49 0:24:17.1 27 Dan Harris Kankakee IL 7:50.0 | M 1- 14 123 16 0:32:41.1 77 Logan Hinton Kankakee IL 10:32. 6
M50 - 54 7 51 0:24:22.1 122 Dave Cyplick Shor ewood | L 7:51.6 | F 20 - 24 124 6 0:32:41.9 40 Nicole Ohie Morris IL 10:32.9
M50 - 54 8 68 0:25:46.0 136 Gary M Westefer Chicago IL 8:18.7 | F 65 - 99 125 1 AG 0:32:42.3 58 Judy Kilbride Kankakee |L 10:33.0
M50 - 54 9 73  0:26:26.1 120 Thonas Goodber| et Kankakee |L 8:31.6 | M 1- 14 126 17 0:32:42.6 3 Nick Goodrich Kankakee IL 10:33.1
M50 - 54 10 95 0:28:13.5 75 John A Vallone Bour bonnais IL 9:06.3 | F 1- 14 127 6 0:33:09.0 38 Tayl or Ostrowski Kankakee |L 10:41.6
M50 - 54 11 97 0:28:29.3 100 Mark Wal sh Bour bonnais IL 9:11.4 | F 45 - 49 128 3 AG 0:33:26.7 74 Carol L Vallone Bour bonnais IL 10:47.3
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M55 - 59 1 AG 9 0:19:26.4 128 Steve Hartzell Dwi ght IL 6:16.3 | F 35 - 39 129 1 AG 0:33:26.9 66 Lisa Stam Manteno |L 10:47.4
M55 - 59 2 AG 30 0:22:33.0 29 Rich O nstead Kankakee |L 7:16.5 | F 20 - 24 130 7 0:33:41.4 43 Megan Johnson Bour bonnai s IL 10:52.1
M55 - 59 3 AG 32 0:22:52.7 28 Kurt Huddl eston Lisle IL 7:22.8 | M35 - 39 131 13 0:33:43.1 86 Juan Verrett Kankakee |L 10:52. 6
M55 - 59 4 40 0:23:20.1 30 Steve Zaucha Bour bonnai s IL 7:31.6 | M60 - 64 132 7 0:34:01.3 110 Rich Gaul Otawa I L 10:58.5
M55 - 59 5 50 0:24:18.6 118 Chuck Parsons Kankakee IL 7:50.5 | M30 - 34 133 5 0:34:16.2 90 Mark Kohl Bour bonnais IL 11: 03.3
M55 - 59 6 63 0:25:18.2 131 Roger Snothers Kankakee |L 8:09.7 | M30 - 34 134 6 0:34:16.9 89 Mke P Kohl Bradley IL 11:03.5
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M 60 - 64 1 AG 27 0:22:08.8 103 Barry Kraner Chicago IL 7:08.6 | F 30 - 34 135 5 0:34:35.9 47 Leah Maiden St. Anne IL 11:09. 6
M 60 - 64 2 AG 36 0:23:02.7 34 Dan Goul d Kankakee |L 7:26.0 | M 1- 14 136 18 0:34:41.7 8 Owen Jensen Kankakee I L 11:11.5
M 60 - 64 3 AG 82 0:26:56.4 33 Robert J Maszak Honewood | L 8:41.4 | F 55 - 59 137 3 AG 0:37:33.3 130 Phyllis G Snot hers Kankakee |L 12:06.9
M 60 - 64 4 94 0:28:10.1 35 Tom Nor dbr ock Homewood | L 9:05.2 | F25- 29 138 5 0:39:11.1 45 Cheri Derrico Manteno |L 12:38.4
M 60 - 64 5 115 0:30:15.8 104 Mark J MDernott Bour bonnai s |IL 9:45.7 | F 1 - 14 139 7 0:40:12.5 101 Taygan Erickson Kankakee |L 12:58.2
M 60 - 64 6 119 0:31:16.6 31 Larry K Bosley Chebanse IL 10:05.4 | M65 - 99 140 3 AG 0:41:20.7 88 Leon Mal one Kenpton IL 13:20.2
M 60 - 64 7 132 0:34:01.3 110 Rich Gaul Otawa | L 10:58.5 | F 60 - 64 141 3 AG 0:48:03.5 56 Linda Hodges Bour bonnai s |IL 15:30.2
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M 65 - 99 1 AG 37 0:23:08.4 37 Charlie Gotevant Bucki ngham I L 7:27.9 | F 15 - 19 142 3 AG 0:55:36.6 73 Lauren Vallone Bour bonnais IL 17:56. 3
M 65 - 99 2 AG 84 0:27:22.8 36 Robert Pool Onarga IL 8:49.9 | M35 - 39 D. N. F. 20 M ke Sneed Kankakee | L
M 65 - 99 3 AG 140 0:41:20.7 88 Leon Mal one Kenpton IL 13:20.2 | M 1 - 14 D.N. F. 139 Col e Breitenbucher Bourbonnais IL



